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44 pupils were interviewed by SMT, these children were a representative example of our pupil
population, with children from each year group. They were interviewed in year groups. 2% represents

1 pupil.
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| enjoy the learning and activities | complete in class 57% | 29% | 14%

Do you read at home? 32% [ 41% | 23% | 2% 2%
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| feel | have a good understanding what the rules are around 86% | 14%

behaviour in school and am able to follow these

If children are not following the rules adults deal with things 64% | 14% | 20% 2%

quickly

Behaviour is usually good in my classrooms with the odd 34% | 36% |16% | 9% 5%

exception

My maths work is challenging 25% |32% | 29% | 7% 7%

| enjoy maths lessons 68% | 32%

| enjoy reading 66% |24% | 10%
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How often do you explain what you are learning or doing in 14% |41% | 45%
maths (to other children or to adults or by writing in your
book)?
My teacher challenges me to do my best work 71% | 18% | 9% 2%
I challenge myself to do my best work 62% | 36% | 2%
How often do you read at school? 50% |45% | 5%




